[4.72+.03]
— %]éﬂoc)] Ea— ) 120£0.80 '
. - ‘o o)
[ 4.72+.03 ]
[4.13] @_ 120+0.80
104.78 \§
[ ] N °)

RECOMMENDED CUTOUT

STRUT SIDE PROP SIDE

[4.63]

117.48

[4.57]

@116.08

@OTRON
/
NSs—4

CONTACT INFO:
WWW.COMAIRROTRON.COM

SALES@COMAIRROTRON.COM

[4.13]
TOLERANCE UNLESS

45.0° ‘\ 104.78
N
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED AMERICAN PROJECTION (619) 661 - 6688
2PL.DEC. £ 03[.8] _ [IN]
e o1 @ E ™ 3D MODEL FOUND AT..

Lo 4 MUFFIN XP DC

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor


http://elcodis.com/

